    About
BuzziSpace
Established in 2007, being
awarded numerous design
prizes and working in partner-
ship with well-known designers,
BuzziSpace demonstrates that
innovation is the key to world-

Acoustic Performance
Low Tones Mid Tones High Tones
How to order
Model
Fabric (CAT > collection > color)
Mounting option
Wall Mounted
Fixing System Wall
incl. wooden brackets (excl. screws for ceiling)
Ceiling Suspended
Fixing System Screw with 4 cables of 2 m - 78.74” or
5 m - 196.85” (black or alu)
Ceiling Suspended
Fixing System Magnet with 4 cables of 2 m - 78.74” or
5 m - 196.85” (black or alu)
Models
Depth Hexa
Hexa-4 4 cm 1.57”
Hexa-8 8 cm 3.15”
Hexa-12 12 cm 4.72”
Depth Penta
Penta-4 4 cm 1.57”
Penta-8 8 cm 3.15”
Penta-12 12 cm 4.72”
Depth Square
SQ-4 4 cm 1.57”
SQ-8 8 cm 3.15”
SQ-12 12 cm 4.72”
Depth Rectangular
R-4 4 cm 1.57”
R-8 8 cm 3.15”
R-12 12 cm 4.72”
Square Hexa
Square Wedge Hexa Wedge
Rectangular Penta
Rectangular WOLS Penta Wedge
Rectangular WOSS              Rectangular XL*
* Rectangular XL only wall mounted
WOLS: Wedge on long side
WOSS: Wedge on short side
Depth Rectangular XL
R-8 8 cm 3.15”
R-12 12 cm 4.72”
40 cm
15.75“
1,2 cm
0.47“
8
0
 cm
31.50“
48 49— BuzziSpace Acoustic Solutions BuzziSpace BuzziBoard —
Dimensions
Finishes
2 layers of BuzziFelt with 6 power magnets
Mounting
On a metal wall